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COMMANDITAIRE PRINCIPAL

Coupe du Quebec junior 2025 - Groupe B - Québec
Québec, 14- - 16-2-2025

2.
:

COUPE DU QUEBEC
JUNIOR

3-8

Event 15 Girls, 50m Backstroke 17 years and younger
2025-02-15-9:18 Startlist
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 26.15 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie CAMO Napoli (ITA) 2021-09-18
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17  28.07 BELLEHUMEUR-BECHAMP, Lily CNQ Quebec 2016-12-11
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16  28.01 MCGRATH, Rebecca PCSC Toronto 2022-12-16
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 28.18 MCGRATH, Rebecca PCSC Toronto 2021-12-10
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14  28.71 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie MEGO Gatineau 2014-02-23
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 29.34 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie MEGO Gatineau 2013-02-22
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 12 30.52 COUILLARD, Marie-Pier REG Trois-Rivieres 2004-02-29
Age
Heat 1 of 16
0 BRASSARD, Alixia 14  Megophias 32.19
1 GAGNON-BOULAY, Emma 15 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 32.13
2 PEART, Kaya 15  Cdndg 31.91
3 DI MARIA, Jessica 17  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 31.39
4 PRUD'HOMME, Maripier 17 Mtl Nord Natation 31.04
5 YOOU, Ella-Claude 14  club aquatique st-eustache LT 31.97
6 MICHAUD, Roxane 15 LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 31.65
7 TREPANIER, Lea-Frederique 16  Club Aquatique Charlesbourg 32.11
8 GARNIER, Eva 13 Cdndg 32.18
9 LINDSAY, Estelle 12 Nsh 32.19
Heat 2 of 16
0 NADEAU, Julia 17  Les Dauphins de Rimouski 32.87
1 EUGENIO, Aliyah 14 Ddo 32.83
2 CHAUVETTE, Frederique 17  club aquatique st-eustache 32.55
3 LEBLANC, Mathilde 12 Elite 32.45
4 BERNARD, Mayia 17  Club Aquatique Charlesbourg 32.23
5 BILLETTE, Beatrice 13  Elite 32.26
6 LETENDRE, Elizabeth 13 Sher 32.46
7 BINET, Olivia 16  Bbf 32.61
8 TANNY, Leora 13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 32.86
9 BELLEVILLE, Lucia 15 Ddo 32.99
Heat 3 of 16
0 DUBE, Delphine 15  Megophias 33.36
1 BARIL, Gaelle 16  Natation Gatineau 33.27
2 BRAUN, Kate 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 33.10
3 LESSARD, Emilie 14  Natation Gatineau 33.09
4 SUNDERLAND, Norah 17  Club Aquatique Charlesbourg 33.00
5 MARCOUX, Livia 14  Natation Gatineau 33.06
6 LAROSE, Elishka 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 33.09
7 CANTIN, Elisabeth 14  Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 33.21
8 ABERGEL, Gabrielle 16 Ddo 33.30
9 AN, Vivian 15  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 33.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval

2025-02-14 21:28 - Page 1



speedo

=

COMMANDITAIRE PRINCIPAL

Coupe du Quebec junior 2025 - Groupe B - Québec

Québec, 14- - 16-2-2025

2.
:

COUPE DU QUEBEC
JUNIOR

3-8

Event 15, Girls, 50m Backstroke

Heat 4 of 16
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ST-HILAIRE, Emma
VICTOR, Abigall
YANKOQV, Karina
MOSHUTZ, Laura
PIATERA MERCIER, Lea
TAO, Irene

ZHANG, Yueying
BEDARD, Marlee
RIOUX, Sarah-Jade
DROUIN, Marilou

Heat 5 of 16
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STEVENS, Marty
TROTTIER, Anais
BRUNEL, Juliette
IBARRA ROA, Vanessa
SAVARD, Leonie
GARNIER, Lea

CORTEZ, Nyckole Gabriell
LICTAOA, Mikha

SMITH, Dillan

LEBLANC, Olivia

Heat 6 of 16
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PAQUETTE, Florence
TESSIER, Sophia
TASSE, Elizabeth
BERNARD, Lory
ARRUA, Martina
PATINO ROSERO, Zarita
PENNEE, Riley

LABBE, Mathilde
SAUVE, Maelie
WATSON, Eleonore

Heat 7 of 16
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BOUCHARD, Stella
CHOUINARD, Annaelle
PARENT, Florence
HO, Kum Yiu Hebe
LAPRISE, Beatrice
STESIN, Alice

LABBE, Camille
LABBE, Juliette
NEMORIN, Maude
MORIN, Raphaelle

17
16
16
13
13
15
15
17
16
16

12
12
15
16
15
13
15
15
15
14

12
16
15
15
14
13
15
13
15
11

16
12
14
14
13
15
14
13
16
15

club aquatique st-eustache
Dorval Swim Club

Cdndg

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Sher

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Bbf

club aquatique st-eustache
club aquatique st-eustache

Rouge et Or/Universite Laval
Sher

Cdndg

Cdndg

club aquatique st-eustache
Cdndg

club aquatique st-eustache
Cdndg

Dorval Swim Club

Les Dauphins de Rimouski

Sher

Natation Gatineau

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Sher

Dorval Swim Club

Rouge et Or/Universite Laval
Bbf

Nsh

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Rouge et Or/Universite Laval
LMRL Riviere-du-Loup

Club Aquatique Charlesbourg
Cdndg

LMRL Riviere-du-Loup

Cdndg

Nsh

Nsh

club aquatique st-eustache
Rouge et Or/Universite Laval

33.90
33.67
33.52
33.46
33.42
33.44
33.49
33.65
33.85
33.91

34.62
34.60
34.19
34.10
33.99
34.00
34.19
34.31
34.61
34.66

35.15
34.96
34.86
34.81
34.80
34.80
34.83
34.89
34.99
35.16

35.65
35.57
35.50
35.26
35.23
35.25
35.42
35.56
35.63
35.78
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Event 15, Girls, 50m Backstroke

Heat 8 of 16
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LEHAD, Milissa
DESJARDINS, Emily
POIRIER, Maika

CADARIO, Emilie
LAROCQUE, Beatrice
PELLETIER, Leonie

LIU, NingXi

BOMBARDIER, Cecile
TOVAR QUINTANA, Andrea
CELTORIUS, Chloe

Heat 9 of 16
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RONG, Qia

CHUNG, Emma
FERLAND, Aurelie
ALLARD, Emily
GARNIER, Aby
MOREAU, Alice
COTE, Emma
COTE, Maxime
PERREAULT, Juliette
CHUPRUN, Annika

Heat 10 of 16
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MARMOUZ, Siane
LABBE, Laurence
SINGH, Amodee
KEFI, Beya
AVILA, Philippa
JULIEN, Leonie
BEAUDOIN, Olivia
PELLETIER, Elise
PAQUET, Camille
SPOTO, Renee

Heat 11 of 16
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D'AMORE, Emilia

SPOTO, Marlene

LOISELLE, Camille

JACQUES, Margot

LAFERRIERE, Laurence

BELTRAN ALVAREZ, Hannya Romina
TREMBLAY, Beatrice

GUERTIN, Rachel

LAISNEY, Azelie

VEILLETTE, Olivianne

13
12
14
15
15
11
15
14
13
14

12
12
14
12
11
14
13
15
12
14

13
11
12
13
13
12
12
14
15
16

12
11
13
11
12
12
14
13
11
12

Mtl Nord Natation

Bbf

club aquatique st-eustache
Nsh

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Megophias

Dorval Swim Club

Sher

Club Aquatique Charlesbourg
Cdndg

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Ddo

Club Aquatique Charlesbourg
Les Dauphins de Rimouski
Cdndg

LMRL Riviere-du-Loup

Club Aquatique Charlesbourg
Club Aquatique Charlesbourg
Sher

Bbf

Dorval Swim Club

Nsh

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Ddo

Dorval Swim Club

Club Aquatique Charlesbourg
club aquatique st-eustache
Les Dauphins de Rimouski
Les Dauphins de Rimouski
Mtl Nord Natation

Cdndg

Mtl Nord Natation

club aquatique st-eustache
Elite

Elite

Cdndg

Megophias

Cdndg

Elite

Megophias

36.06
36.05
36.71
35.92
35.84
35.91
35.94
36.03
36.06
36.12

36.45
36.35
36.33
36.28
36.22
36.27
36.31
36.33
36.39
36.48

37.20
37.05
36.85
36.63
36.55
36.57
36.75
37.74
B 37.06
B 37.23

37.79
37.56
37.42
37.33
37.28
37.32
38.11
37.53
37.78
38.07

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval
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Event 15, Girls, 50m Backstroke
Heat 12 of 16
0 LEGER, Maite 14  Club Aquatique Charlesbourg B 39.65
1 LEBLANC, Naomie 12 Natation Gatineau 38.62
2 GIGUERE, Juliette 13  Cdndg 39.13
3 DUMONT, Maia 17  LMRL Riviere-du-Loup B 38.30
4 PARIS, Cristiana 12 Nsh 38.23
5 ABDULRAZAK, Toulinn 13  Sher 38.24
6 BOUSQUET, Elizabeth 12  Elite 38.30
7 PIAGET, Ariane 12 Cdndg 38.59
8 LECLERC, Marie-Jeanne 11  Natation Gatineau 38.63
9 BASSERMANN, Kayla 13 Dorval Swim Club 38.90
Heat 13 of 16
0 ADUENY, Chloe Aurelia 12 Sher 39.64
1 HO, Chloe 13  Cdndg B 39.51
2 ONORATI, Isabella 12 Ddo 39.26
3 BELANGER, Laurence 12 Club Aquatique Charlesbourg 39.78
4 NAUTH, Marianne 14  Bbf B 39.72
5 KIM, Chloe 12 Megophias 38.93
6 NAKAD, Jade 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 40.04
7 WALSH-LAMOUREUX, Lauriane 13 club aquatique st-eustache B 39.43
8 LATOUR, Beatrice 13 Nsh B 39.62
9 EZZINA, Camelia 12 club aquatique st-eustache 39.78
Heat 14 of 16
0 ADJALI, Rahyle 13 Mtl Nord Natation B 40.46
1 GALLO, Aria 11 Ddo 41.23
2 ESPOSITO, Sophie 12 Bbf 40.19
3 VIRGINI, Ella 12 Bbf 40.95
4 GALIPEAU, Mila 11 Sher 40.00
5 SAYEGH, Florence 11  Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 40.09
6 SOZIO, Gabrielle 12 LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 40.15
7 AOUAMEUR, Lea 11  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 40.34
8 JONAH NASIHARISIA, Julsia 13  Elite B 40.44
9 RODGERS, Pema 12 Dorval Swim Club 40.52
Heat 15 of 16
0 BOISVERT, Ophelie 12  Megophias B 41.91
1 HUTCHESON, Danielle 12 Bbf B 41.42
2 NG, Clarke 10  Dorval Swim Club B 41.26
3 AGUADO, Adelea 12 Ddo 40.87
4 BRANCHAUD, Chloe 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 40.65
5 AUBIN, Naomie 11 Sher 40.69
6 VASILE, Clara 13 Nsh B 41.03
7 TAKAKI FERNANDES FRANCA, Anna 12  Sher B 41.31
8 MCKENNA, Margot 12 Dorval Swim Club B 41.54
9 CHRABIEH, Farah 10 club aquatique st-eustache B 42.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2025-02-14 21:28 - Page 4
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COUPE DU QUEBEC
JUNIOR
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Event 15, Girls, 50m Backstroke

Heat 16 of 16

DESJARDINS, Fannie
LINDSAY, Penelope
GASCON, Louanne
LAGHDIR, Salma
PERRAS RAUFFLET, Ella
LEO, Ava

STOICA, Elisa
CONSTANTIN, Maelie
DALLAIRE, Maelie
READY, Laurence
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11
10
13
13
11
11
11
11
11
12

Natation Gatineau

Nsh

Megophias

LMRL Riviere-du-Loup

Elite

Dorval Swim Club

Elite

club aquatique st-eustache
Megophias

Ddo

B 46.41
B 45.69
B 44.22
B 43.55
B 42.68
B 42.95
B 43.84
B 44.97
B 46.30
B 47.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval

2025-02-14 21:28 - Page 5



